

ssp

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
 CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
 FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
 WRIT PETITION NO.1478 OF 2011

.....
 Office Notes, Office
 memorandum of Coram,
 appearances, Court's Court's or
 orders or directions Judge's orders
 & Registrar's orders.

Mr. Makrand Panchakshri i/b Mr. Sagar Kasar for the
 Petitioner
 Ms Neha Choksi for the respondent no.1
 Ms P.S. Cardozo, A.G.P for State
 Mr. U.M. Jhaveri for respondent no.2

CORAM: A.S. OKA, J.

DATE : AUGUST 11, 2011

P.C.:

1 The Advocate for the first respondent is permitted to file a fresh affidavit in reply. Registry to accept the affidavits if tendered by other respondents. Stand over till 13th September 2011.

2 Writ Petition no.3042 of 2011 shall be detached from this petition which shall also be placed for admission on 13th September 2011.

JUDGE